Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 03-02-2026 10:06

Link do produktu: https://e-jan.pl/wtyczka-plaska-czarna-skrecana-p-1649.html

Wtyczka ptaska
czarna skrecana

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Przeznaczenie gniazda

2,96 zt
2,41 zt
8423220002654
8423220002654

Elektryczne
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